
Name Scholarship Page

The Launchpad Scholarship by Tundra 

Technical

https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/the-launchpad-scholarship-by-tundra-

technical/yXmqSluF_7

Charles Ryan Lafleur PineCase Scholarship
https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/charles-ryan-lafleur-pinecase-

scholarship/y_M5X-SFiU

TD Scholarship for Community Leadership
https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/td-scholarship-for-community-

leadership/NFjon0Fff

Pretty Lightroom Presets Scholarship
https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/pretty-lightroom-presets-

scholarship/NT6PTkerPn

Ataya Greer Bursary Award https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/ataya-greer-bursary-award/yOpE4JPSyt

Northern Canadians Scholarship
https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/northern-canadians-

scholarship/NQxfj63GEo

Jay Nijholt Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/jay-nijholt-scholarship/0yVGYK0BpE

Ken Michel Memorial Scholarship for 

Carpentry

https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/ken-michel-memorial-scholarship-for-

carpentry/N5x2bzxPhy

Sobeys Food for Thought Scholarship
https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/sobeys-food-for-thought-

scholarship/Nr86ppISu

Canada's Luckiest Student https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/canada-s-luckiest-student/NepTZqRWJa

Mental health awareness Scholarship
https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/mental-health-awareness-

scholarship/yZmLqZacvO

Redeemer University Scholarship
https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/redeemer-university-

scholarship/acxRYU0fB0

The Brandon Langhjelm Memorial Essay 

Contest

https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/the-brandon-langhjelm-memorial-essay-

contest/yephihDWQL

Somahashi Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/somahashi-scholarship/yEmvTKfHPK

Gibson Custom Homes Construction 

Education Bursary

https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/gibson-custom-homes-construction-

education-bursary/NeVKc1PBlU

creditcardGenius scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/creditcardgenius-scholarship/yPXI_8snuO

moneyGenius scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/moneygenius-scholarship/NsYeasIsuU

The Make Ur Mark Scholarship
https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/the-make-ur-mark-

scholarship/aQpg7NFBAc

Great Plains College Entrance Scholarship
https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/great-plains-college-entrance-

scholarship/01mEQlr8Hy

Pretty Photoshop Actions Scholarship
https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/pretty-photoshop-actions-

scholarship/NIrQ2VurPs



Hathorn Legacy Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/hathorn-legacy-scholarship/NwYRYVIF9j

KCSF General Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/kcsf-general-scholarship/ynCu7HQ_x

Donald Choi Canada Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/donald-choi-canada-scholarship/NnNT4SF4x

Loans Canada Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/loans-canada-scholarship/avpHkIZABj

BKK Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/bkk-scholarship/0I1OdSFKA

KCSF Bursary https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/kcsf-bursary/0sU7cH-Kx

The Brian Knull Memorial Scholarship
https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/the-brian-knull-memorial-

scholarship/NnSxeFdIN

CFUW Fellowships https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/cfuw-fellowships/N90tP080N

AES Engineering Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/aes-engineering-scholarship/NHvr6IfHx

Kin Canada Bursaries https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/kin-canada-bursaries/aQN-Rep_V

First Citizens Fund Student Bursary
https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/first-citizens-fund-student-

bursary/aPg5MFzFJ7

Reuben Wells Leonard Scholarship
https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/reuben-wells-leonard-

scholarship/yO3D4_tnz

The RBC Future Launch Scholarship
https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/the-rbc-future-launch-

scholarship/0L2rB1AHA

Working Parent College Scholarship Program
https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/working-parent-college-scholarship-

program/yfmP_rGG8

AREMA Engineering Scholarships https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/arema-engineering-scholarships/yQcYroyen

STEAM Horizon Awards https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/steam-horizon-awards/NwJZuXNYy

David C. Onley Award for Leadership in 

Accessibility

https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/david-c-onley-award-for-leadership-in-

accessibility/0mbzb_ue7

The BCCHS Scholarships https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/the-bcchs-scholarships/NWJ1267Ny

George Stroumboulopoulos Scholarship
https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/george-stroumboulopoulos-

scholarship/0oHYmjUsc

Vanier Canada Graduate Scholarships
https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/vanier-canada-graduate-

scholarships/NwgKxUpNMy

Flo Hillyard Memorial Scholarship
https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/flo-hillyard-memorial-

scholarship/ybXVvdIYfy



EnergyRates.Ca Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/energyrates-ca-scholarship/N6GW95iaY

3M National Student Fellowship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/3m-national-student-fellowship/a3YvYXjD7

ESTEN Foundation Research Guidelines
https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/esten-foundation-research-

guidelines/atDLUTm1q

Community Foundation of Nova Scotia 

Scholarships

https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/community-foundation-of-nova-scotia-

scholarships/NOhONVtk8

Hilary M. Weston Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/hilary-m-weston-scholarship/ytH-PWOwl

Ad Standards Scholarships https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/ad-standards-scholarships/atfCuKtwE

Orvil L. Davie Memorial Fund https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/orvil-l-davie-memorial-fund/aY2akn1e7

Schulich Leader Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/schulich-leader-scholarship/ytym0pt18

Burger King McLamore Foundation 

Scholarship

https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/burger-king-mclamore-foundation-

scholarship/Nf-Y321Hx

Donich Entrepreneurial Scholarship
https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/donich-entrepreneurial-

scholarship/aonfUOUIE

RTOERO Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/rtoero-scholarship/0tHONKowl

National Essay Contest https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/national-essay-contest/ykGNpeJ4c

Pierre Elliott Trudeau Foundation Scholarship
https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/pierre-elliott-trudeau-foundation-

scholarship/y1vs80R_6

The New Brunswick Arts Board Scholarships
https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/the-new-brunswick-arts-board-

scholarships/yHDt-tTha

LA Tutors Monthly Innovation in Education 

Scholarship

https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/la-tutors-monthly-innovation-in-education-

scholarship/0JexCibHm

Microsoft Tuition Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/microsoft-tuition-scholarship/NNA5Nxvam

Valour Canada History & Heritage Scholarship
https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/valour-canada-history-and-heritage-

scholarship/yU6nqJuVG

The RE/MAX 2023 Quest for Excellence
https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/the-re-max-2023-quest-for-

excellence/0CgHvGJKc

The Canadian Press Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/the-canadian-press-scholarship/axrlCH9jA

Diversity Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/diversity-scholarship/yVju5jx60

Canadian Northern Studies Trust
https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/canadian-northern-studies-

trust/N1U07DJ_z



Polar Scholarships https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/polar-scholarships/aROBYV3Na

Savvy New Canadians Financial Literacy 

Scholarship

https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/savvy-new-canadians-financial-literacy-

scholarship/NCATE5DnAc

Modern Metis Woman Scholarship
https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/modern-metis-woman-

scholarship/yOnhfjUwc

Grants for Canadian Women Graduate 

Students

https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/grants-for-canadian-women-graduate-

students/aXS3rBGKV

Mike Puhallo Memorial Scholarships
https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/mike-puhallo-memorial-

scholarships/01Rnne24E

Alexander D. Pringle Memorial Scholarship
https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/alexander-d-pringle-memorial-

scholarship/aL8kmor-8

The Terry Fox Humanitarian Awards
https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/the-terry-fox-humanitarian-

awards/ahXsVdBd46

GoTranscript Academic Scholarship Program
https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/gotranscript-academic-scholarship-

program/a8LdhXjDf

Pathway to Teacher Education Scholarship
https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/pathway-to-teacher-education-

scholarship/yqp2PGJjz

Foundation Awards https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/foundation-awards/01H01e2Kc

BLSA Cares https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/blsa-cares/aHy0rcnV0

The BeMo Diversity Advocacy Scholarship
https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/the-bemo-diversity-advocacy-

scholarship/yuUMoC-au

Scholarship Program https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/scholarship-program/NC4cjGTjl

BC Excellence Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/bc-excellence-scholarship/0qberD2_E

The Dalton Camp Award https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/the-dalton-camp-award/NppVh3kG3

John Evans Engineering Entrance Award
https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/john-evans-engineering-entrance-

award/06P9S89aY

Undergraduate Engineering Ambassador 

Awards

https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/undergraduate-engineering-ambassador-

awards/0Akbq8vam

Dr. P. Anthony Johnstone Entrance 

Scholarship

https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/dr-p-anthony-johnstone-entrance-

scholarship/NtsnqmUqf

Ivy Panda Video Contest Scholarship for 

Students

https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/ivy-panda-video-contest-scholarship-for-

students/ytPsb4mA0

Petro-Canada Award for Indigenous Students
https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/petro-canada-award-for-indigenous-

students/Numv9qi0u

VISUAL ART SCHOLARSHIP PROGRAM https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/visual-art-scholarship-program/a24EoXIOO



The Pacific Salmon Foundation Stewardship 

Community Bursaries

https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/the-pacific-salmon-foundation-stewardship-

community-bursaries/NJULXVwOO

Bursary and Mentorship Program
https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/bursary-and-mentorship-

program/aOXD2tUsE

Indigenous Forestry Scholarship Program
https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/indigenous-forestry-scholarship-

program/NO40kttIz

Instant Record Check Scholarship
https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/instant-record-check-

scholarship/0Oj0ZWonE

The Elizabeth Greenshields Foundation Grant
https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/the-elizabeth-greenshields-foundation-

grant/aPgKOgvBE8

Confident Writers Scholarship Essay Contest
https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/confident-writers-scholarship-essay-

contest/yPZkJlcF23

Languages in Teacher Education Scholarship
https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/languages-in-teacher-education-

scholarship/yO0swKtIc

Dick Martin Scholarship Award https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/dick-martin-scholarship-award/agJtlcb_x

Global Lift Equipment Scholarship
https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/global-lift-equipment-

scholarship/N4O2JdPYm

Cenovus Indigenous Scholarships
https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/cenovus-indigenous-

scholarships/azbUrQJHA

ScholarTree $1000 Giveaway Scholarship
https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/scholartree-1000-giveaway-

scholarship/Nhr8zM2xTV

Distance 360 Education Scholarship
https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/distance-360-education-

scholarship/NYvuF3kD3

UNA Nursing Education Scholarship
https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/una-nursing-education-

scholarship/N2gVCEK5o

Allied Van Lines Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/allied-van-lines-scholarship/N8faWXje7

ServiceScape Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/servicescape-scholarship/N03xiPkYN

Nan Reid Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/nan-reid-scholarship/aOp4Gy425U

STRIKE GROUP EDI SCHOLARSHIP PROGRAM
https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/strike-group-edi-scholarship-

program/0IH_RdOCU

Gillis Purcell Memorial Journalism Scholarship
https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/gillis-purcell-memorial-journalism-

scholarship/aPg-1Ctbl3

Tronia Post-Secondary Scholarships
https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/tronia-post-secondary-

scholarships/0ocelz_Iy

Women in Computing Scholarship
https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/women-in-computing-

scholarship/yUUCkjoIz

Kwi Am Choi Exhibition Scholarship Fund
https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/kwi-am-choi-exhibition-scholarship-

fund/0D8_qs0E8



LGMA Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/lgma-scholarship/yTgLoJg-8

BURSARIES FOR POSTSECONDARY STUDIES IN 

FRENCH AS A SECOND LANGUAGE

https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/bursaries-for-postsecondary-studies-in-

french-as-a-second-language/ahgcwobJIK

Buddha’s Light Young Adult Award
https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/buddha-s-light-young-adult-

award/ycGxbSQWU

Live Your Dream Awards https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/live-your-dream-awards/yPZSDBh54A

IODE Ontario Lucy Morrison Memorial
https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/iode-ontario-lucy-morrison-memorial/NfOd-

QjD7

Loran Scholars Foundations Scholarship
https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/loran-scholars-foundations-

scholarship/0q6c1o346

ASHRAE Scholarship Program https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/ashrae-scholarship-program/NzSTvNQRO

ASHRAE Scholarship Program https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/ashrae-scholarship-program/ylByFa-9o

Clean Energy Experts Scholarship Program
https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/clean-energy-experts-scholarship-

program/aIPvx_tCt

Garage Insiders Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/garage-insiders-scholarship/ynUDp_UkO

Building Brighter Futures: Bursaries, 

Scholarships, and Awards

https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/building-brighter-futures-bursaries-

scholarships-and-awards/NUZ-MRowl

WellBefore Scholarship Program
https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/wellbefore-scholarship-

program/0W6CnYCAU

Mensa Canada Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/mensa-canada-scholarship/Nak6_S0H6

North American Van Lines Canada Scholarship
https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/north-american-van-lines-canada-

scholarship/0LYBqC9IZ5

Jettly Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/jettly-scholarship/Nbrwteoblf

TrustedPros Scholarships https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/trustedpros-scholarships/Nk5SzNBL4

The SHINE Music Bursary https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/the-shine-music-bursary/awL0SaijA

JUMPING YOUTH BURSARY PROGRAM
https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/jumping-youth-bursary-

program/NKICMK4_O

Canada Graduate Scholarships-Master’s 

Program

https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/canada-graduate-scholarships-master-s-

program/NwPl0gyM0

The Arthur Paulin Automotive Aftermarket 

Scholarship Award

https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/the-arthur-paulin-automotive-aftermarket-

scholarship-award/N7R2zp9jV

Canadian Western Agribition Scholarship 

Program

https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/canadian-western-agribition-scholarship-

program/0oKVQE4sa



Odenza Marketing Group Scholarship
https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/odenza-marketing-group-

scholarship/NujR54S4x

Atlas Shrugged Essay Contest https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/atlas-shrugged-essay-contest/NmXRLVa56

MOLLOY BURSARY https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/molloy-bursary/0UdQOUtnz

Novus Biologicals Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/novus-biologicals-scholarship/NiO3V-8H6

TD Scholarship for Indigenous Peoples
https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/td-scholarship-for-indigenous-

peoples/aFqzBkmbv

The B. Harper Bull Scholarship Awards
https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/the-b-harper-bull-scholarship-

awards/yMwHDsCef

The William Peyton Hubbard Award
https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/the-william-peyton-hubbard-

award/afPS_x4e3

Voice Talent Online Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/voice-talent-online-scholarship/yYSeLAkG8

Frank H. Sobey Awards for Excellence
https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/frank-h-sobey-awards-for-excellence/ataV-

toIl

The Power of A Smile Challenge https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/the-power-of-a-smile-challenge/yoYpyKOIz

Storwell Foster Children Bursary Program
https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/storwell-foster-children-bursary-

program/0JrwEgnUU


